132
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
LE/LM/LEB2 Polyester labels
Laser
La

LEB2
Product Labels Label height Label width Labels Labels
order code per sheet mm inches mm inches per column per row
LEB2-0615P <color> 480 6.0 0.236 15.0 0.590 48 10
LEB2-0818P <color> 324 8.0 0.315 18.0 0.709 36 9
LEB2-0820P <color> 288 8.0 0.315 20.0 0.787 36 8
LEB2-0825P <color> 252 8.0 0.315 25.0 0.984 36 7
LEB2-0916P <color> 320 9.0 0.354 16.0 0.630 32 10
LEB2-1318P <color> 198 13.0 0.512 18.0 0.709 22 9
LEB2-1325P <color> 154 13.0 0.512 25.0 0.984 22 7
Sheet sizes
LE, LM 8.5" x 11"
LEB2 A4
Options (LEB2 only)
Colors Yellow White Silver
Code 4 9 8A
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  305-LE  319-LM  325-LM  309-LE  301-LE  303-LE  304-LE  304-LM  308-LE  310-LE  318-LE  LEB2-0916P-8A
T200-LABEL-SPINDLE  303-LM  307-LE  307-LM  314-LE  319-LE  325-LE  318-LM  308-LM